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A |INTERNAL RELEASE 4/22/11 | D.GRIFFIN
I LENGTH
4X CABLE MARKER
50/125 DUPLEX MULTIMODE OFNR (RISER)
OM3 BEND INSENSITIVE, COLOR: AQUA
4X LC STYLE
CONNECTOR
4X FLEX BOOT
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PART LENGTH
NUMBER METERS FEET
FODBIFLC-OM3-01 1.0 [3.28]
FODBIFLC-OM3-02 2.0 [6.56]
FODBIFLC-OM3-03 3.0 [92.84]
FODBIFLC-OM3-05 5.0 [16.40]
FODBIFLC-OM3-10 10.0 [32.80]
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
' @1 Global
1. CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] DRAWN BY e L_Cp‘/ Global ey NORTH ANDOVER, MA
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: E’AECC’K*ESJEVO 01845
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST 212 (504 011500 233511 /0 | D PARHAM ansny | CATEGORY
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). 12015048) <300 7620) = v6 15110 [reones FIBER OPTICS

3. PACKAGING:
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY

IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%
ALL OTHER DW\ENSION;L TOLERANCES:
X=z,

XX =1.02
XXX =+.005

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FLEX(LC-LC) Bl OM3 50uM DPX

PROJECTION

VARY
COLOR VARATIONS SIZE FSCMNO. |DWG. NO. REV.
MAY OCCUR A | 43321 FODBIFLC-OM3 A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FODBIFLC-OM3.SLDDRW [sHeer 1 oF 1
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